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2025-26 Golf Master Schedule
Weeks Date Course Slot 1 Slot 2 Slot 3 Slot 4

WK 1

Monday, August 25 Belle Meade CC EDS WSA ACS
Monday, August 25 Forest Hills GC SMAK OLP AP
Tuesday, August 26 Woodside CC SMAK MH SMAG

WK 2

Monday, September 1 Labor Day

Tuesday, September 2 Forest Hills GC SMAK EDS2 SMAG
Tuesday, September 2 River Club MH AP ACS EDS

Wednesday, September 3 Houndslake CC TP WSA

WK 3

Monday, September 8 Aiken GC SMAK TP OLP SMAK2
Monday, September 8 Goshen GC EDS MH SMAG
Monday, September 8 Pointe South GC WSA AP ACS
Tuesday, September 9 Woodside CC AP WSA OLP EDS

WK 4

Monday, September 15 Belle Meade CC OLP WSA AP ACS
Monday, September 15 Pointe South GC MH EDS
Monday, September 15 River Club SMAK TP SMAG

WK 5

Monday, September 22 Aiken GC MH SMAG WSA EDS
Monday, September 22 Pine Ridge GC TP EDS2?
Tuesday, September 23 Forest Hills GC SMAG ACS TP SMAK
Tuesday, September 23 Goshen GC AP WSA EDS

WK 6

Monday, September 29 Aiken GC MH ACS AP OLP
Monday, September 29 Pointe South GC SMAK EDS
Tuesday, September 30 Forest Hills GC EDS 2 OLP WSA
Tuesday, September 30 Woodside CC EDS MH TP SMAK

WK 7

Monday, October 6 River Club SMAG EDS WSA OLP
Tuesday, October 7 Forest Hills GC MH SMAG AP TP
Tuesday, October 7 Woodside CC ACS WSA EDS SMAK

WK 8

Monday, October 13 Belle Meade CC EDS? WSA ACS AP
Monday, October 13 Goshen GC

Tuesday, October 14 Houndslake CC SMAK TP WSA MH
Monday, October 20 Woodside CC Jones Course CHAMPIONSHIP 10:00 AM

- Tee Times starting at 4pm
- Only 5 golfers per school

9-Holes 
Green Fee Range ball Cart for 

parents GOLF SCHOOLS DIV

Houndslake $7 per golfer $4 ? SMAK St. Mary's Aiken A

The River Club 803-202-0110 $25 per golfer Yes Fee TP Tall Pines Academy AA

*Aiken Club 803-649-6029 $10 per golfer no Fee MH Mead Hall AA

Woodside CC 803-649-6030 $10 per golfer Yes Fee OLP Our Lady of Peace A

Pointe South GC 706-592-2222 $10 per golfer sm free $9 EDS Episcopal Day School AA

Forest Hills 706-733-0001 $10 per golfer $7 $30 SMAG St. Mary's Augusta AA

Belle Meade CC 706-595-4511 $10 per golfer $7 $25 WSA Westminster AA

Pine Ridge GC $10 per golfer $14 ACS Augusta Christian AA

Goshen GC 706-394-8079 $10 per golfer ? AP Augusta Prep AA

* Aiken local schools are free


